
2025 Schedule

Listen to WHOU for rain cancellations // Check: www.mcgillsband.com
Band Founder: David McGillicuddy

Photo by: Jennifer Johnston

Houlton, ME

June 19 Thursday Houlton Water Company 7:00 PM

June 26 Thursday The American Legion  
Chester L. Briggs Post 47

7:00 PM

July 3 Thursday Midnight Madness 7:00 PM

July 4 Friday PARADE 10:00 AM

July 10 Thursday RSU 29 Educators Association 
and  
Houlton Rotary Club 

7:00 PM

July 17 Thursday Bangor Savings Bank 7:00 PM

July 24 Thursday Machias Savings Bank 7:00 PM

July 31 Thursday Katahdin Trust Company 7:00 PM

August 7 Thursday F.A. Peabody Company 7:00 PM

August 14 Thursday End of Year Celebration 7:00 PM

Concerts are held at Monument Park in the Houlton Amphitheater

Band Director:  Mike Hutchinson
Manager: Kevin Mania

Celebrating 40 Years of Music 
McGill’s Community Band

Thank you to the following groups that help support us…
RSU 29, Houlton Rotary, Brown Construction, Houlton McDonalds, 

The Aaron and Maria H. Putnam Family Charitable Trust Foundation, 
WHOU FM, Houlton Parks and Recreation,  Houlton Police Dept.,

Harbison Plumbing, Heating and Air Conditioning, 
 Greater Houlton Chamber of Commerce,  Summit Academy,

Computer Doctor of Maine,The BUS, all of our weekly sponsors and 
our wonderful community that joins us each week.  

http://www.mcgillsband.com

